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Worldwide Foam S De RL De CV
Av. Libre Comercio 107

Parque Industrial Santa Fe
CP 36275

Silao, Guanajuato, México
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Bun Size

39”x79” 60”x96” 
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Specialty
 

SC-30

XEV-20 

Roll Stock 
Product Grade Density Size 

1/8 x 60 x 600’
3/16 x 60 x 400’
1/4 x 60 x 300’ 

3/8 x 60 x 200’ 

Color Code 
Natural

& 

Irradiated Crosslinked
XLPE Rolls 

Chemically Crosslinked
XLPE Rolls 

UL94 HF-1 

Marine Decking MD-90 

XP-18UL 

9lb 

1.8lb Charcoal 

GY/BK 

TK/BK 

TK/WH 

Natural

Charcoal 

Worldblock 

Static Control XLPE

Gym Mat Foam 

XI-20 

XI-30 

XI-40 

XE-20 

XE-40 

XI-20 

2 lb

4 lb

2 lb

4 lb

3 lb 

2 lb

3 lb

2 lb 

1/8 x 60 x 450’ 

1/4 x 60 x 225’
1/4 x 60 x 300’
3/8 x 60 x 200’
1/2 x 60 x 150’
1/8 x 60 x 450’
1/4 x 60 x 225’ 

1/2 x 60 x 150’ 

1/16 x 60 x 900’ 

1/16 x 60 x 900’ 

3 x39x79

1 3/8x60x96

2”x48x96

4”x48x96

3.8” x 39” x 79”

0.236” x 47” x 95” 
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